CLUB DE GOLF MASPALOMAS

Il PUNTUABLE JUVENIL 18 HOYOS

Fecha Listado: 08/07/2019
Hora Listado: 19:45:57

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: MASPALOMAS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 09/07/2019 CODIGO: CP0319056
22Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

10:30

10:48

11:06

11:24

11:42

12:00

12:18

12:36

12:54

TEE: 1

BOLANOS CABRERA, CINTIA
AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISC

SINTES NAVARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
SINTES NAVARRO, IGNACIO JOSE
BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN

DIAZ DE AGUILAR COLL, INES SIM
LINARES SANTILLANA, GRISTIAN J
BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN

MALCOLM POCH, ANA
DIAZ DE AGUILAR COLL, LUIS IGN
PUERTO RODRIGUEZ, ISAAC

GONZALEZ ROMERO, JUAN ANGEL
GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL
ASCANIO MARTIN, CARLOS

SANTANA ARANAZ, ALEJANDRO
CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL

GONZALEZ KUHN, LUCIA
OLIVAR SEIJAS, GONZALO
VELASCO LOPERA, JAVIER

GONZALEZ CAPDEPON, AMELIE
PEREZ SAMBLAS, CRISTINA
SUAREZ GARCIA, MARTINA

SANTANA ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO
ARTILES LEY, CARMEN

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

10:39

10:57

11:15

11:33

11:51

12:09

12:27

12:45

13:03

RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA
SUAREZ MORALES, JAIME
RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA
VIDAL REIG, LUCAS

LEGENSTEIN, PAMINA
DEL CASTILLO VERA, CATALINA
CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, ANA

VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS
DIAZ DE AGUILAR COLL, ANA LORE
SANCHEZ DIAZ, REGINA

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONI
SANTANA ARANAZ, JUAN LUIS
VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID

SCHULZ , OSCAR ROBERTO MONTE
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO
GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, RAFAEL

RAMOS NIEVES, JUAN CARLOS
PEREZ SAMBLAS, RODRIGO
HRISTOV PEDREJAS, INES

SUAREZ GARCIA, LARA
RIO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL

GONZALEZ KUHN, CARLOTA
ALVAREZ SANTANA, MARTA



